9/20/23
9/27/23

10/4/23

10/11/23
10/18/23
10/25/23

11/1/223

11/8/23

11/15/23
11/22/23
11/29/23

12/6/23

12/13/23
12/20/23
12/27/23

1/3/24

1/10/24
1/17/24
1/24/24
1/31/24

2/7/24
2/14/24

2/21/24
2/28/24

3/6/24

3/13/24
3/20/24
3/27/24

St. Joseph Parish
Religious Education 2023-24 Schedule
Grades 1-5 6:00-7:05 pm
Grades 6-10 6:55—-8:15 pm

Classes begin 4/3/24

Class Ca
Class (not 6% & 8t™) 4/3/24

Class 4/10/24

Class 4/17/24

Class 4/24/24

MASS, Holy Day of Obligation
6:00 PM All must attend
Class

Class

NO Class Happy Thanksgiving
Class

Class (not 6% & 8t)

Class

Christmas Celebration (Time and activity to be determined)
NO Class, Merry Christmas

Class (not 6% & 8t)
Class
Class
Class
Class

Class (not 6% & 8t™)

Ash Wednesday Mass — All must attend
6:00 PM

Class

Class

Class (not 6% & 8t)
Class

Class

NO Class, Holy Week

Updated 8/23/2023 TENTATIVE SCHEDULE

CONFIRMATION

thedral of St Joseph
the workman

Class (not 6t & 8t™)

Class

Class

Closing Mass for all

Students and parents

at 6 PM



