St. Joseph Parish Religious Education 2023-24 Schedule Grades 1-5 6:00 – 7:05 pm

Grades 6-10 6:55 – 8:15 pm

9/20/23 9/27/23	Classes begin Class	4/3/24	CONFIRMATION Cathedral of St Joseph the workman
10/4/23 10/11/23 10/18/23 10/25/23	Class (not 6 th & 8 th) Class Class Class	4/3/24 4/10/24 4/17/24 4/24/24	Class (not 6 th & 8 th) Class Class Closing Mass for all Students and parents at 6 PM
11/1/223 11/8/23 11/15/23 11/22/23 11/29/23	MASS, Holy Day of Obligation 6:00 PM All must attend Class Class NO Class <i>Happy Thanksgiving</i> Class		at or wi
12/6/23 12/13/23 12/20/23 12/27/23	Class (not 6 th & 8 th) Class Christmas Celebration (Time and activity to NO Class, <i>Merry Christmas</i>	o be determi	ned)
1/3/24 1/10/24 1/17/24 1/24/24 1/31/24	Class (not 6 th & 8 th) Class Class Class Class Class		
2/7/24 2/14/24 2/21/24 2/28/24	Class (not 6 th & 8 th) Ash Wednesday Mass – All must attend 6:00 PM Class Class		
3/6/24 3/13/24 3/20/24 3/27/24	Class (not 6 th & 8 th) Class Class NO Class, <i>Holy Week</i>		